
 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

SPECIFICATION:    1305042-Civil, Structural and Architectural Disciplines 

      1305046-Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing Disciplines 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  May 20, 2025, 10:00AM 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:  2 N. LASALLE, MEZZANINE 

USER DEPARTMENT:   DEPARTMENT OF WATER MANAGEMENT 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT: DIANE SZYMUSIAK, 312-744-0792, diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 

JEZIEEL CORTES, 312-744-4926, jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE: June 18, 2025, 11:00AM 

 

NAME COMPANY ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL 

Tony Maiellaro City of Chicago – 
Dept. of Water 
Management 

Jardine Water 
Treatment Plant 

1000 E. Ohio Street 

773-807-7948 anthony.maiellaro@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Azzo City of Chicago – 
Dept. of Water 
Management 

 

Jardine Water 
Treatment Plant 

1000 E. Ohio Street 

312-742-1208 michael.azzo@cityofchicago.org 
 

Derek LeDuke Gordian Group  312-315-6654 d.laduke@gordian.com 

Cristiane Jobes Gordian Group   c.jobes@grodian.com 

Sayeh 
Amirshaghaghi 

City of Chicago – 
Dept. of Water 
Management 

Jardine Water 
Treatment Plant 

1000 E. Ohio Street 

312-744-0725 Sayeh.amirshaghaghi@cityofchicago.org 
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Caleb Tackes FH Paschen 
 

5515 N. East River 
Road, Chicago, IL 

60656 

773-444-3474 ctackes@fhpaschen.com 

Lou Badame Anchor Mechanical 255 N. California, 
Chicago, IL 60612 

773-858-3117 lbadame@anchormechanical.com 

John Gonzales Anchor Mechanical 255 N. California, 
Chicago, IL 60612 

708-374-9746 Jgonzales@anchormechanical.com 
 

Matthew McElligott Anchor Mechanical 255 N. California, 
Chicago, IL 60612 

708-539-7342 mmcelligott@anchormechanical.com 

Diane Szymusiak City of Chicago – 
Dept. of 

Procurement 
Services 

121 N. LaSalle, 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0792 diane.szymusiak@cityofchicago.org 

Jezieel Cortes City of Chicago – 
Dept. of 

Procurement 
Services 

121 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4926 Jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org 
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